Toowoomba Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023
Route: 5961 & 5962 Shift Start: 7:00 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 114 Shift Finish: 8:35 1:35
Trip No:  961A Desto Code: 5961 Bus Bay 1 Harristown Bus Interchange
(First Stop) 15 Coopers Rd 7:20 Drop Students for Harristown State High School, Harristown
Continue Cooper Rd State Primary School & Concordia College

T'Sect R Glenvale Rd
3rd L Harvey Rd
1st L Panorama Dr
3rd R Ramsay Rd
Becomes Kookaburra Ct (At Skyline Dr)
T'Sect L Boundary St
3rd Exit at R'About  Glenvale Rd
Bus Stop Glenvale State Primary School 7:31
Continue Glenvale Rd
2nd Exit at R'About  Glenvale Rd (Mcdougall St)
1st L Silky Oak Dr
1st R Liquidambar St
1st L Honeysuckle Dr
T'Sect R Silky Oak Dr
T'Sect L Hursley Rd
1st R Strathconan Dr
5th R Rushlands St
T'Sect L Gainsborough Dr
T'Sect R Greenwattle St
1st L Cressbrook Ct 7:41
1st L Jimbour Dr
3rd R Westbrook St
T'Sect R Wellcamp St
1st L Blaxland St
T'Sect R Wyalla St
T'Sect L Hursley Rd
1st R Japonica St
T'Sect L Brigalow St
Becomes Poplar St
1st R Redwood St
T'Sect L Kurrajong St
T'Sect L Blue Gum Dr
T'Sect R Mahogany St
T'Sect L Glenvale Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Glenvale Rd (Hampton St) 7:50
1st R Miles St
T'Sect L Devine St
T'Sect L Anzac Ave
1st  T'Lights R James St
1st  T'Lights L Clifford Gardens Service Rd
1st L Clifford Gardens Service Rd
Bus Stop Clifford Gardens Shopping Centre 7:53
Drop Transfers Students for School 964 & Urban 906 & 907
Continue Clifford Gardens Service Rd
1st  T'Lights L Anzac Ave
2nd  T'Lights L Stephen St
Continue Over Railway Bridge
1st R Hennessy St

Enter L Harristown Bus Interchange

(Last Stop) Harristown Bus Interchange 8:00

Change to next service 5962 - 962A

Trip No:  962A Desto Code: 5962

(First Stop) Harristown Bus Interchange 8:00

Exit R Hennessy St
T'Sect L Stephen St
Continue Over Railway Bridge
2nd R Mcleish St (After Anzac Ave T'Lights)
T'Sect R Devine St
1st L Miles St
T'Sect L Glenvale Rd
2nd Exit at R'About  Glenvale Rd (Hampton St)
1st R Mahogany St
1st L Blue Gum Dr
7th R Kurrajong St
2nd R Redwood St
T'Sect L Poplar St
Becomes Brigalow St
1st R Japonica St
T'Sect L Hursley Rd 8:10
1st R Wyalla St
1st L Blaxland St
T'Sect R Wellcamp St
4th L Westbrook St
T'Sect L Jimbour Dr
T'Sect R Cressbrook Ct
T'Sect R Greenwattle St
1st L Gainsborough Dr
1st R Rushlands St
T'Sect L Strathconan Dr
T'Sect L Hursley Rd
1st R Silky Oak Dr
1st L Honeysuckle Dr
T'Sect R Liquidambar St
T'Sect L Silky Oak Dr
T'Sect R Glenvale Rd
2nd Exit at R'About  Glenvale Rd (Mcdougall St)

Bus Stop Glenvale State Primary School 8:23
Continue Glenvale Rd
2nd Exit at R'About  Glenvale Rd (Boundary St)
4th L Harvey Rd
1st L Panorama Dr
3rd R Ramsay Rd
Becomes Kookaburra Ct (At Skyline Dr)
T'Sect L Boundary St
3rd Exit at R'About  Glenvale Rd
(Last Stop) Glenvale State Primary School 8:35




